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Sub: Constitution of Internal Complaint Committee
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Noida-201 309 (U.P.) India
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This has reference to establishment of Internal Complaint Committee (As per Section 4 All India
Council for Technical Education Gender Sensitization, Prevention and Prohibition of Sexual
Harassment of Women Employees and Students and Redressal of Grievances in Technical
Institutions) Regulations 2016.

Accordingly, C-DAC Noida has constituted the Internal Compliant Committee (ICC) as below:

1. Dr. Kalpana Johari Associate Professor E&T kalpanajohari@cdac.in | 9810237002
2. | Dr. Kriti Saroha Associate Professor E&T kritisaroha@cdac.in | 9810702461
3. | Mr. Tushar Patnaik Associate Professor E&T tusharpatnaik@cdac.in | 9811063041
4. | Ms. Rekha Saraswat Associate Professor E&T rekhasaraswat@cdac.in | 9971011448
5. | Ms. Shikha Gupta Manager (Finance) Finance shikhagupta@cdac.in | 9811900726
6. | Mr. Dheeraj Singh Admin. Executive Administration dheerajsingh@cdac.in | 9718382060
7. | Mr. Aman Rajput (2" Sem) Student (06111804423) MCA amanrajput01102002@gmail.com | 7015848280
8. | Ms.Sufia Naaz (2™ Sem) Student (01211803923) MBA Sufianaaz29nov@gmail.com | 9873080655
9. | Dr. Teena Singh NGO Rep. NDIM teena.singh@ndimdelhi.org 9899}994926
Dr. Ipana Johari
Principal
C-DAC Noida
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